10.

11.

11.1.1

11.1.2

11.1.3

11.2

11.2.1

BRIEF SPECIFICATION OF THE COMBINE HARVESTER

Name & address of the
manufacturer

Country of origin

If imported CIF value
Make

Model

Chassis Number

Serial Number

Year of Manufacture

TYPE OF PRIME MOVER:
- Engine
- Tractor PTO driven

Type of combine

Wheels

Front Wheels (Drive Wheels)
No. of wheels

Track width (mm)

Tyre size and ply rating

Rear wheels (Steering wheels)

No. of wheels

Engine / its system details to be given
separately.

SELF PROPELLED /
TRACTOR MOUNTED ON COMBINE /
TOWING TYPE



11.2.2

11.2.3

12.

13.

13.1

13.2

14.

14.1

14.2

14.3

15.

16.

16.1

16.2

17.

18.

Place :

Date :

Track width (mm)

Tyre size and ply rating
Wheel base (mm)
Brakes

Type

Location

Head lights

No. of Head lights
Location

Voltage

GRAIN TANK:

- Location

Steering

Location of steering wheel

Type of steering & mechanism

OVERALL DIMENSIONS (m) :

- Width ( Transport)

- Length with trailer

- Height

Weight
Front
Rear
Total

Signature of applicant /

Authorised Signatory: .................oe.l.
Name N
Designation : .........ccoovviiiiiiiiiiiiii,



