BRIEF SPECIFICATION OF THE COMBINE HARVESTER

1.	Name & address of the manufacturer	:	
2.	Country of origin	:	
3.	If imported CIF value	:	
4.	Make	:	
5.	Model	:	
6.	Chassis Number	:	
7.	Serial Number	:	
8.	Year of Manufacture	:	
9.	TYPE OF PRIME MOVER:		
	- Engine	:	Engine / its system details to be given
	- Tractor PTO driven	:	separately.
10.	Type of combine	÷	SELF PROPELLED / TRACTOR MOUNTED ON COMBINE / TOWING TYPE
11.	Wheels	:	
11.1	Front Wheels (Drive Wheels)	:	
11.1.1	No. of wheels	:	
11.1.2	Track width (mm)	:	
11.1.3	Tyre size and ply rating	:	
11.2	Rear wheels (Steering wheels)	:	
11 2 1	No of wheels		

11.2.2	Track width (mm)	:	
11.2.3	Tyre size and ply rating		
12.	Wheel base (mm)	:	
13.	Brakes	:	
13.1	Type	:	
13.2	Location	:	
14.	Head lights	:	
14.1	No. of Head lights	:	
14.2	Location	:	
14.3	Voltage	:	
15.	GRAIN TANK:	:	
	- Location	:	
16.	Steering	:	
16.1	Location of steering wheel	:	
16.2	Type of steering & mechanism	:	
17. 18.	OVERALL DIMENSIONS (m): - Width (Transport) - Length with trailer - Height Weight	: : :	
	Front Rear	; ;	
	Total	:	
Place :		Signature of applicant /	
_		Authorised Signatory:	
Date:		Name :	
		Designation:	